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APPENDIX A 

OUTCOMES FORMS AND INSTRUCTIONS 

INTRODUCTION 

The Outcomes forms are used to confirm and classify the occurrence of WHI Outcomes in a standardized 
manner.  Outcomes are classified according to the extent and the reliability of the supporting documents. 
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NUMERICAL LIST OF OUTCOMES FORMS 

 
Form  Form Name Bulletin 

Number
 

Current 
Version 

# 

Date of 
Form 

Printed 
by 

GPO 

Copy at 
CC 

Date at 
CC 

33 * Medical History Update 
  May use Ver. 5.0. 
  Discard Ver. 4.2 and previous versions 

103 
96 

V5.1 
V5.0 

11/15/01 
01/15/01 

X ⎯ 11/01 
1/01 

33D  Medical History Update (Detail) 
  Discard Ver 3.2 and previous versions 

96 
93 

V4.0 
V3.2 

01/15/01 
02/14/00 

X ⎯ 1/01 
5/00 

120  Initial Report of Death 
  Discard Ver. 3 and all previous versions 

93 4 07/05/00  X 7/00 
 

121  Report of Cardiovascular Outcome   
   May use Ver. 6.1 until supply is depleted 

107 
103 

6.2 
6.1 

04/15/03 
04/09/02 

X  5/03 
5/02 

122  Report of Cancer Outcome 
  May use version 4 
  Discard version 3 and previous verions 

100 
96 

 

4.1 
4 
 

08/15/01 
01/15/01 

 

X  8/01 
1/01 

 
123  Report of Fracture Outcome 

  Discard Ver. 3.1 and previous versions 
96 
77 

4 
3.1 

01/15/01 
1/8/97 

X  1/01 
1/97 

124A/B Report of Death (Preliminary and Final) 
  Discard previous versions 

91 4 9/15/99   10/99 

125  Summary of Hospitalization Diagnosis 
  Discard Ver. 2.2 

91 2.3 2/14/00 X  2/00 

126  Report of Venous Thromboembolic Disease (HRT) 
  Discard Ver. 3.1 and previous versions 

106 
 

4 
 

08/16/02 
 

 X 8/02 
 

127  Interim Report of Potential Outcome 
  Discontinued 3/96 

62 — — — — — 

128  Report of Benign Breast Disease 
  Discontinued 3/96 

62 — — — — — 

129  Report of Colorectal Polyps 
  Discontinued 3/96 

62 — — — — — 

131  Report of Hysterectomy (HRT Only) 62 1 3/15/96  X 3/96 
*  Denotes marksense scannable form 

For CCC Use Only 

Form  Form Name Current 
Version # 

Date of 
Form 

130  Cancer Surveillance Form   2 04/15/02
132  Report of Stroke Outcome 2 08/16/02
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