APPENDIX A

OUTCOMES FORMS AND INSTRUCTIONS

INTRODUCTION

The Outcomes forms are used to confirm and classify the occurrence of WHI Outcomes in a standardized manner. Outcomes are classified according to the extent and the reliability of the supporting documents.

Appendix A Outcomes Forms and Instructions

Table of Contents

Contents

Form	Form Name	Bulletin Number	Current Version #	Date of Form	Printed by GPO	Copy at CC	Date at CC
33 *	Medical History Update	103	V5.1	11/15/01	Х		11/01
	May use Ver. 5.0. Discard Ver. 4.2 and previous versions	96	V5.0	01/15/01			1/01
33D	Medical History Update (Detail) Discard Ver 3.2 and previous versions	96 93	V4.0 V3.2	01/15/01 02/14/00	X		1/01 5/00
120	Initial Report of Death Discard Ver. 3 and all previous versions	93	4	07/05/00		Х	7/00
121	Report of Cardiovascular Outcome May use Ver. 6.1 until supply is depleted	107 103	6.2 6.1	04/15/03 04/09/02	Х		5/03 5/02
122	Report of Cancer Outcome May use version 4 Discard version 3 and previous verions	100 96	4.1 4	08/15/01 01/15/01	Х		8/01 1/01
123	Report of Fracture Outcome Discard Ver. 3.1 and previous versions	96 77	4 3.1	01/15/01 1/8/97	X		1/01 1/97
124A/B	Report of Death (Preliminary and Final) Discard previous versions	91	4	9/15/99			10/99
125	Summary of Hospitalization Diagnosis Discard Ver. 2.2	91	2.3	2/14/00	X		2/00
126	Report of Venous Thromboembolic Disease (HRT) Discard Ver. 3.1 and previous versions	106	4	08/16/02		X	8/02
127	Interim Report of Potential Outcome Discontinued 3/96	62		—			
128	Report of Benign Breast Disease Discontinued 3/96	62		—	—	—	
129	Report of Colorectal Polyps Discontinued 3/96	62				—	
131	Report of Hysterectomy (HRT Only)	62	1	3/15/96		Х	3/96

NUMERICAL LIST OF OUTCOMES FORMS

* Denotes marksense scannable form

For CCC Use Only

Form	Form Name	Current Version #	Date of Form
130	Cancer Surveillance Form	2	04/15/02
132	Report of Stroke Outcome	2	08/16/02

Page